Estimated 

Amount (Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Cost of Bid 
Documents 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

1. Protection of Canal Bank of 
'A' - Canal near Jatragachi 
Sub-Health Centre upto a 
stretch of 120 mtr. in Action 
Area - IIE under NKDA 

Rs. 73,13,908.00  
(Rupees Seventy 
Three Lakh Thirteen 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eight) only 

Rs. 1,46,278.00 
(Rupees One 
Lakh Forty Six 
Thousand Two 
Hundred 
Seventy Eight) 
only 

Rs. 2955.00 
(Rs.2,500/- +Rs.180/- 
(18% GST) + Rs.5/-)   
Each set and it is to be 
paid only by the 
successful bidder at the 
time of agreement 

90 Days 

1.  Eligibility  Criteria for 
“Pre Qualification” 

The Agency should have successfully completed similar nature of